®®
11
3173BP
H: 36”
W: 17 1/2”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Black (BLK)
GROSSE POINTE
3170BP - 3171BP - 3172BP - 3173BP - 3174BP
Post Top
63
®®
12
model no. shown: 3173BP
dimensions:  H: 36”  W: 17 1/2”
E.P.A.: 2.02
max. weight: 40 lbs.
To ensure prompt and efficient processing of your order,
Please follow the sequence listed in the example above.
Source / Wattage / Socket (Med. or Mog.)
     Incandescent (INC) - 250W max.
     High Pressure Sodium (HPS) - 35W, 50W, 70W, 100W, 150W, 250W
     Metal Halide (MH) - 50W, 70W, 100W, 150W, 250W
     LED - Consult Factory
Finish
     All Finishes Available (see page 3)
Globe
     Clear Textured Polycarbonate
Voltage
     120V, 208V, 240V, 277V
Optics (optional)
     81 - 6” Refractor Type V
     82 - 6” Refractor Type III
Photoeye (optional)
     10 - 120V only
     11 - 208/277V (Must be installed in post only)
1 Source
2 Model No.
3 Finish
4 Wattage / Socket
Order Example:
HPS   3173BP    BLK   100    120   81    10
5 Voltage
6 Optics
7 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cast aluminum finial. Painted to match finish of lantern.
Spun aluminum top dome, secures to textured polycarbonate globe with four stainless steel screws.
4 pc. die cast aluminum decorative band welded together.
4 cast aluminum decorative side legs welded to band assembly.
Clear ripple textured polycarbonate UV stabilized globe.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
2 pc. cast aluminum water tight ballast compartment.
Three 1/4-20 stainless steel set screws and hex nuts supplied for locking globe to ballast pod.
Four 1/4-20 stainless steel bolts for attaching side legs to top of ballast pod.
Cast aluminum post fitter slips over 3” dia. post or tenon.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel set screws supplied for securing lantern to post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed. ISO 9001: 2008
®®
Symmetric Distribution
Fixture: 3173BP Optics: Type V
Lamp: 150w H.P.S. Mounting Height: 12’
Lamp Lumens: 16,000  Panels: Prismatic polycarbonate
GROSSE POINTE
3171BP - 3171BP - 3172BP - 3173BP - 3174BP
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
3170BP
H: 32 1/4”
W: 15”
EPA:  1.04
Fitter: 3” I.D.
3171BP
H: 35 1/2”
W: 15 1/2”
EPA:  1.96
Fitter: 3” I.D.
3172BP
H: 35 1/2”
W: 15”
EPA:  1.96
Fitter: 3” I.D.
3173BP
H: 36”
W: 17 1/2”
EPA:  2.02
Fitter: 3” I.D.
3174BP
H: 35 1/2”
W: 17 1/2”
EPA:  2.02
Fitter: 3” I.D.
64
®®
25
3177BP
H: 38 1/8”
W: 17 5/8”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Weathered Bronze (WBZ)
GROSSE POINTE
3176BP - 3177BP
Post Top
77
®®
26
model no. shown: 3177BP
dimensions:  H: 38 1/8”  W: 17 1/8”
E.P.A.: 2.35
max. weight: 36 lbs.
To ensure prompt and efficient processing of your order,
Please follow the sequence listed in the example above.
Source / Wattage / Socket (Med. or Mog.)
     Incandescent (INC) - 250W max.
     High Pressure Sodium (HPS) - 35W, 50W, 70W, 100W, 150W, 250W
     Metal Halide (MH) - 70W, 100W, 150W, 250W
     LED - Consult Factory
Finish
     All Finishes Available (see page 3)
Globe
     Clear Texture Polycarbonate
Voltage
     120V, 208V, 240V, 277V
Photoeye (optional)
     10 - 120V only
     11 - 208/277V (Must be installed in post only)
1 Source
2 Model No.
3 Finish
Order Example:
HPS       3177BP      WBZ         150        120       10
4 Wattage / Socket
5 Voltage
6 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6
Cast Aluminum finial.
Spun aluminum top dome, secures to textured globe with four stainless steel self tapping screws.
Type V cut-off reflector system concealed by top dome.
Cast aluminum decorative band and legs secured with stainless steel screws.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Clear rippled textured polycarbonate globe, U.V. stabilized.
Three 1/4-20 stainless steel set screws and hex nuts supplied for locking globe to ballast pod.
Loosen all 3 set screws and hex nuts for relamping.
Two piece cast aluminum water tight ballast compartment.
Lower housing has 16 flutes.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel locking set screws supplied for securing lantern to 3” O.D. post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed. ISO 9001: 2008
®®
GROSSE POINTE
3176BP - 3177BP
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
3176BP
H: 38 1/8”
W: 15 5/8”
EPA:  2.30
Fitter: 3” I.D.
3177BP
H: 38 1/8”
W: 17 1/8”
EPA:  2.35
Fitter: 3” I.D.
78
®®
23
GROSSE POINTE (MEDIUM)
32470BP - 32471BP - 32472BP
32473BP - 32474BP
Post Top
32473BP
H: 29 3/8”
W: 13”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Verde Copper
(VCP)
75
®®
24
model no. shown: 32473BP
dimensions:  H: 29 3/8”  W: 13”
E.P.A.: 1.36
max. weight: 21 lbs.
To ensure prompt and efficient processing of your order,
Please follow the sequence listed in the example above.
Source / Wattage / Socket (Med. or Mog.)
     Incandescent (INC) - 100W max.
     High Pressure Sodium (HPS) - 35W, 50W, 70W, 100W*
     Metal Halide (MH) - 50W, 70W
     LED - Consult Factory
Globe
     Clear Textured Polycarbonate
Finish
     All Finishes Available (see page 3)
Voltage
     120V, 208V, 240V, 277V
     (*100W HPS - 120V only)
1 Source
2 Model No.
3 Finish
Order Example:
HPS          32473BP         BLK          100        120
4 Wattage / Socket
5 Voltage
1 2 3 4 5
Cast aluminum finial painted to match finish of fixture.
Spun aluminum dome.
Cast aluminum decorative band and legs secured with stainless steel screws.
Clear acrylic or clear polycarbonate, U.V. stabilized, type III or V refractor globe.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Three 1/4-20 stainless steel set screws and hex nuts supplied for locking globe to ballast pod.
To relamp loosen all three set screws and hex nuts.
Two piece cast aluminum water tight ballast compartment.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel locking set screws supplied for securing lantern to post or tenon.
Cast aluminum post fitter slips over 3” dia. post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed. ISO 9001: 2008
®®
GROSSE POINTE (MEDIUM)
32470BP - 32471BP - 32472BP - 32473BP - 32474BP
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
32470BP
H: 25 3/8”
W: 11 1/2”
EPA:  1.22
Fitter: 3” I.D.
32473BP
H: 29 3/8”
W: 13”
EPA:  1.36
Fitter: 3” I.D.
32471BP
H: 27 3/8”
W: 11 1/2”
EPA:  1.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
32474BP
H: 27 1/2”
W: 13”
EPA:  1.36
Fitter: 3” I.D.
32472BP
H: 38 1/2”
W: 11 7/8”
EPA:  1.26
Fitter: 3” I.D.
76